Eden Park Sprint

13-Sep-23

Course Results

Course 1(55)

Place
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Name

Michael McCormack
Sam Carryer

Nick Harris

Cody Carter

Alex de Beer
Aidan Skinner
James McCormack
Cooper Mitchell
Alicia McGivern
James Milne

Lily West

Jonty Oram
Harriet Johnston
Hayden Williams
Isaac Stewart
Charlie Milne
Alistair Clarke

Orla Hoare

Ben Carter
Jerome Durand
Olivia Dixon
Niamh Hoare
Justine Edwards
Niko Arlidge

Dora Slavich

Nick Clarke
Annabelle Holdcroft
Steve Oram

Grace Pickering
Zara Collins

Simon Hunt

Luke Carter

Anna Batcheler
Emily Fippard-Peacock
Monique Dean
Marleen Cleyndert
Sarah Stewart
Miguel Angel Selles Canto
Leane Durand
Reuben Bruce
Garry Dean

Emily Hacket Pain
Noe Durand
Kimberley Currin

Club
AK
AK
NW

NW
AK
AK
AK
CM
AK
CM
AK
AK
AK
NW
AK

CM

AK

CM
CM

AK

AK
AK
CM

AK

AK
AK
AK
CM
AK
NC
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK

3 km

Time
09:27
09:34
09:35
09:47
09:50
09:51
10:06
10:25
10:36
11:16
11:16
11:20
11:24
11:32
11:33
11:39
12:01
12:21
12:29
13:06
13:09
13:10
13:12
13:20
13:31
13:40
13:51
14:17
14:44
14:46
15:19
15:22
16:07
16:20
16:26
16:43
16:52
17:09
17:49
17:51
18:42
20:20
21:36
25:24

26 Controls
Diff

+0:07
+0:08
+0:20
+0:23
+0:24
+0:39
+0:58
+1:09
+1:49
+1:49
+1:53
+1:57
+2:05
+2:06
+2:12
+2:34
+2:54
+3:02
+3:39
+3:42
+3:43
+3:45
+3:53
+4:04
+4:13
+4:24
+4:50
+5:17
+5:19
+5:52
+5:55
+6:40
+6:53
+6:59
+7:16
+7:25
+7:42
+8:22
+8:24
+9:15
+10:53
+12:09
+15:57



MP James Peacock 10:12 +0:45

MP Tahi Harris NW 12:28 +3:01
MP Belinda Reeves AK 19:19 +9:52
DNS Callum Chalmers

DNS David Stewart AK

DNS Karen Woods AK

DNS Kieran Woods AK

DNS Luka Johnson AK

DNS Reuben Adye AK

DNS Solomon Randerson AK

DNS Zachary Wong

Course 2 (23) 2.8 km 24 Controls
Place Name Club Time Diff
1 Niamh Corbett 0:11:35
2 Honza Kouba AK 0:12:04 +0:29
3 Eoin Cooke 0:12:56 +1:21
4 Sienna McKenzie 0:13:30 +1:55
5 Emily Reeves AK 0:14:00 +2:25
6 Xavier White AK 0:15:26 +3:51
7 Amelia McKenzie 0:15:54 +4:19
8 Holcombe Bronwyn AK 0:16:07 +4:32
9 Sandra Hutchison AK 0:16:19 +4:44
10 William Reeves AK 0:17:30 +5:55
11 Stephen McKenzie 0:18:16 +6:41
12 Alistair Stewart AK 0:18:28 +6:53
13 Petra Slavich AK 0:18:55 +7:20
14 Kate Bacchus Cc™M 0:20:12 +8:37
15 Felicity Mortell AK 0:21:17 +9:42
16 Susy Carryer AK 0:25:56 +14:21
MP David Scott AK 0:12:58
DNS Madeleine Collins NW
0 Tahi Harris NW 0:07:39 NC
0 Isaac Stewart NW 0:08:24 NC
0 Charlie Milne AK 0:09:16 NC
0 Niko Arlidge 0:10:06 NC
MP Tim Bacchus CMm 0:09:34 NC
Course 3(26) 2.4 km 22 Controls
Place Name Club Time Diff
1 Mark Ashcroft AK 0:10:20
2 Brett Wheeler AK 0:11:19 +0:59
3 Charlotte Ashcroft AK 0:13:45 +3:25
4 Charlie Mortell NC 0:14:14 +3:54
5 Tonia Mortell NC 0:14:23 +4:03
6 Clodagh Hoare CM 0:16:04 +5:44
7 Severine Durand AK 0:16:36 +6:16
8 Leo Mccormack 0:25:15 +14:55
9 Sonja Herrmann AK 0:25:38 +15:18



MP

MP
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
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MP

Quinn Harris
Michael Williams
Annie-rose Collins
Buster Larsen
Gen Johnston
Gillian Holdcroft
Ming Sun

Oliver Fox

Zara Bint

Tahi Harris

Issac Stewart
James Milne
Cameron Motion
Niamh Hoare
Jerome Durand
Noe Durand

Orla Hoare

Senior Boys (1)

Place
1

Name
Dante Lee Choi

Senior Girls (4)

Place
1

2
3
4

Name

Grace McGregor-Macdonald
Ciara Hoare

Finn Granich

Catherine Motion

Intermediate Boys ( 15)

Place
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Name

Blake McKinnon
Max Mitchell
Jayden Whitehead
Zach Mead

Tim Bacchus
Andrew Lim
Cameron Motion
Benjamin Sullivan
Harry Borton
Taylor Greene
George Hainsworth
Kieran Stewart
James Syme

Ricco Korewha
Tim Xu

Intermediate Girls (19 )

Place

Name

NW
AK
NW
CM
AK
AK
AK
CM
AK
NW
NW
AK
C™M
CM
AK
AK
CM

3 km
School
SMCO

3 km
School
STCU
BARA
SMCO
SMCO

3 km

School
STKT

WTLB
WTLB
PUKE

STKT

SELW
SMCO
WTLB
WTLB
WAIU
PUKE

SELW
SELW
STKT

RGTT

3 km
School

0:10:17

0:13:08
0:06:12 NC
0:07:06 NC
0:07:11 NC
0:07:32 NC
0:07:47 NC
0:08:16 NC
0:08:35 NC
0:07:40 NC
26 Controls
Time Diff
0:15:48
26 Controls
Time Diff
0:12:12
0:12:31 +0:19
0:16:02 +3:50
0:21:57 +9:45
26 Controls
Time Diff
0:09:10
0:10:10 +1:00
0:10:23 +1:13
0:10:39 +1:29
0:10:59 +1:49
0:11:45 +2:35
0:12:06 +2:56
0:12:15 +3:05
0:12:27 +3:17
0:12:52 +3:42
0:14:03 +4:53
0:16:39 +7:29
0:17:52 +8:42
26 Controls
Time Diff
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DNS
DNS
DNS
MP
MP

Alyssa Clark
Grace Hirst
Alexis Heckler
Beth Wheeler

Georgie McGregor-Macdonald

Raya Raykova
Cayleigh Blackburn
Alice Pitchers
Neve Hedley-Craig
Stella Beale

Lauren Barrett-Hamilton

Sasha Bosch
Maddie Hagley
Felicia Chen

Amelie Gould-Pretorius

Sabina Altorf
Samantha Bunn
Talia Hosking
Scarlette Wardle

Junior Boys ( 18)

Place
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DNS
MP
MP

Junior Girls
Place
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Name

James Frith

Callum Hill

Tyler Patuki

Alex Tucker

Oliver McGuinness
Archie Ward
Alexander Robertson
Ryan Newth

Charlie Lucas
Quillan Drum
Dustin Henderson
Logan Armstrong
Jack Beaumont
Fergus Hedley-Craig
Ryan Percy

Max Allan

Lachlan Hosking
Matthew Diffenthal

(22)

Name

Sophie Herde
Mila Walsh

Lila Scott
Charlotte Dalziel
Phia Hearley
Mikayla Hand

OTHC
WTLG
GREE
STCU
STCU
SELW
WTLG
SELW
WAIU
WTLG
GREE
WTLG
DIOC
RGTT
STKT
WTLG
RGTT
WTLG
SMCO

School
WTLB
WTLB
WTLB
LGBY
STKT
WTLB
RGTT
LGBY
STLN
ROSM
WTLB
ROSM
AJHS
WAIU
ROSM
SELW
WTLB
RGTT

School
STCU
DIOC
WTLG
DIOC
AJHS
WTLG

0:12:19
0:13:26
0:13:39
0:14:20
0:14:54
0:14:58
0:15:27
0:16:01
0:20:15
0:21:03
0:21:06
0:22:05
0:25:24
0:33:35

0:20:02
0:22:14

2.8 km

Time
0:12:00
0:12:14
0:12:46
0:13:04
0:13:17
0:13:27
0:13:43
0:14:14
0:14:26
0:14:37
0:14:37
0:16:02
0:16:54
0:17:43
0:21:15

0:15:47
0:29:04

2.8 km

Time
0:11:55
0:15:03
0:15:32
0:15:52
0:16:02
0:16:28

+1:07
+1:20
+2:01
+2:35
+2:39
+3:08
+3:42
+7:56
+8:44
+8:47
+9:46
+13:05
+21:16

24 Controls
Diff

+0:14
+0:46
+1:04
+1:17
+1:27
+1:43
+2:14
+2:26
+2:37
+2:37
+4:02
+4:54
+5:43
+9:15

24 Controls
Diff

+3:08
+3:37
+3:57
+4:07
+4:33



O N

10
11
DNF
DNF
DNS
MP
MP
MP
MP
MP
MP
MP
MP

India Beven

Lucy Singleton
Tayla McNeil
Eleanor Young
Ana O'Sullivan
Martina Duran
Nadja Hill Telchman
LIly Sanderson
Cerys Findlow
Lucy Forman
Kisselev Sasha
Sophia Brown
Pippa Molloy
Mollie Jackson
Annabelle Hegan
Mandipa Mhuka

Year 7/8 Boys (194)

Place
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Name

Jackson Moyle
Aidan Barrett-Hamilton
Xander Hibberd
Nehemiah Mohenoa
Ben Spreitzer

Max Roebeck

Ari Madley

Jake Scholey

Liam Kilpatrick

Will Lang

Christian Lianto
Jaydon Zhang

Isaac Day

Lincoln Wheeler
Sean Barrett

Oliver Boltman
Vaden Haver

Arama Patterson
Noah Falconer
Cooper Heta-Smith
Brooklyn Hope-Jensen
James Kier

Denon Mein

Kayden Wood

Ezra Granich
Harrison Mitchell
Luca Moughan
Gerricke Britz

Ryan Turner

Victor Van der Linde

WTLG 0:17:16
AJHS 0:18:22
WTLG 0:18:23
STKT 0:21:23
SELW 0:22:52
SELW

SELW

BARA

DIOC 0:11:58
DIOC 0:19:15
AJHS 0:23:44
AJHS 0:23:46
STCU 0:24:06
STCU 0:25:02
STCU 0:26:01
DIOC 0:40:03

2.4 km

School Time
GRBS 0:09:31
GLNI 0:09:43
GLNI 0:10:03
HPDS 0:10:07
GLNI 0:10:09
GLNI 0:10:13
AJHS 0:10:14
GRBS 0:10:20
GRBS 0:10:24
STKT 0:10:26
BBI 0:10:33
STKT 0:10:40
GRBS 0:10:45
STLN 0:10:47
GRBS 0:11:06
GLNI 0:11:10
GLNI 0:11:14
HPDS 0:11:18
WAU 0:11:22
GRBS 0:11:28
ORE 0:11:47
STLN 0:11:49
HPDS 0:11:49
BBI 0:12:04
SMCO 0:12:13
MBIT 0:12:19
GLNI 0:12:23
MBIT 0:12:26
GRBS 0:12:27
GRBS 0:12:27

+5:21
+6:27
+6:28
+9:28
+10:57

22 Controls
Diff

+0:12
+0:32
+0:36
+0:38
+0:42
+0:43
+0:49
+0:53
+0:55
+1:02
+1:09
+1:14
+1:16
+1:35
+1:39
+1:43
+1:47
+1:51
+1:57
+2:16
+2:18
+2:18
+2:33
+2:42
+2:48
+2:52
+2:55
+2:56
+2:56



31
32
33
33
35
36
37
38
39
39
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
77
79

Elijah Calvert
Asher Maire
Felix Bishop
Jonathan Lang
Hao Zhen Zhan
Shaun Cai
Emery Cai
Micha Hart
Tevin Valaau
Cole Davies
Quinn Carrodus
Bryce Larkan
Luca Sisson
Finn McGregor
Mateo Enricoso
Eric Shen
Hraahil Tolani
Curtis Campbell
Bruno Poly Nakagawa
Will Ranger
Raymount Qin
Lucas Kato
Carter Black
Kees Thorburn
Eden Wu

Evan Swart
Jacob Fischer
Dante Lam
Ryan Mills

Jack Ridyard
Patrick Li

Ryder Baker
Imraan Hourani
Barry Elliot
Zack Van Grinsven
Issac Hoggard
Jonathan Bao
Jesse Jermain
Lawerence Lai
Max Kelly

Ren Sugahara
Jack Rice

Dylan Prouse
Riley Jones
Dylan Randall
Luca McFarlane
Ruben Lang
Ryan Bell
Chase Robson

WAU
ORE
HOB
STKT
HOB
BBI
BBI
ROI
WAU
HOB
HOB
NHCS
NHCS
GLNI
SMCO
BBI
STLN
BBI
ORE
REMU
BBI
BBI
GLNI
NHCS
BBI
REMU
SMCO
PNBY
WAU
GLNI
NHCS
NHCS
NHCS
NHCS
NHCS
BLML
BBI
WAU
AJHS
SMCO
REMU
BLML
ORE
GLNI
REMU
GLNI
GLNI
ORE
NHCS

0:12:28
0:12:31
0:12:34
0:12:34
0:12:46
0:12:51
0:13:00
0:13:05
0:13:11
0:13:11
0:13:12
0:13:20
0:13:29
0:13:30
0:13:32
0:13:34
0:13:45
0:13:50
0:13:51
0:13:52
0:13:54
0:13:55
0:14:02
0:14:06
0:14:12
0:14:18
0:14:26
0:14:29
0:14:37
0:14:38
0:14:40
0:14:41
0:14:47
0:14:51
0:14:55
0:14:56
0:14:58
0:15:00
0:15:05
0:15:07
0:15:25
0:15:26
0:15:29
0:15:35
0:15:39
0:15:48
0:15:49
0:15:49
0:15:58

+2:57
+3:00
+3:03
+3:03
+3:15
+3:20
+3:29
+3:34
+3:40
+3:40
+3:41
+3:49
+3:58
+3:59
+4:01
+4:03
+4:14
+4:19
+4:20
+4:21
+4:23
+4:24
+4:31
+4:35
+4:41
+4:47
+4:55
+4:58
+5:06
+5:07
+5:09
+5:10
+5:16
+5:20
+5:24
+5:25
+5:27
+5:29
+5:34
+5:36
+5:54
+5:55
+5:58
+6:04
+6:08
+6:17
+6:18
+6:18
+6:27



79
79
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128

Joshua Coetzee
Jackson Berry
Alex Kim

Jacob Robinson
Ryan Stewart
Lewis Jackson
Carter Oosteridijk
Rohan Callan
Jacob Prevezanos
Zachery Jenkins
Hugh Meharry
Austin Thornton
Jackson Pickering
Finn MacEachern
Lucas Sisson
Ethan Parish
Lewis Hooper
Hamish Baker
Ethan Mariano
Sameer Khemlani
Xavier Mannering
Trey Sulzberger
Cody Mein
Austin Jacobson
Sam Golchin

Te Ara Lee

Dylan Mclintyre
Watson Foley-Daubitu
Sheehan Peris
Kahu Lee

Edward Zhang
Felix Tomlinson
Shaun Morris-Hokai
Edison Meng
Max Manning
Zachary Hogg
Ethan Drum
Taikakara Eli
Xuancheng Hou
Connor Hu-Wen
Ethan Liu

Brodie Rose

Finn Jackson
Nixon Wainui
Jayden Coetzee
Ethan Poore
Tyler Pattle
Anderson Ma
Senan Cuffe

NHCS
NHCS
NHCS
AJHS
REMU
NHCS
ROSM
NHCS
ORE
GLNI
BLML
BBI
ORE
HOB
NHCS
HOB
AJHS
ROSM
ROSM
REMU
BLML
HPDS
HPDS
STLN
STLN
GRBS
GRBS
HPDS
GRBS
GRBS
FCNO
BLML
BMBY
BBI
SMCO
REMU
ROSM
SMCO
NHCS
BBI
BBI
BMBY
NHCS
NHCS
NHCS
HOB
HOB
BBI
HOB

0:15:58
0:15:58
0:16:02
0:16:07
0:16:08
0:16:13
0:16:17
0:16:22
0:16:24
0:16:28
0:16:31
0:16:35
0:16:58
0:17:02
0:17:22
0:17:23
0:17:26
0:17:31
0:17:36
0:17:48
0:18:17
0:18:18
0:18:31
0:18:44
0:18:48
0:19:15
0:19:19
0:19:23
0:20:02
0:20:09
0:20:26
0:20:31
0:20:40
0:21:14
0:21:18
0:21:27
0:21:29
0:21:34
0:21:55
0:22:06
0:22:11
0:22:26
0:22:34
0:22:46
0:23:19
0:23:39
0:23:57
0:24:47
0:25:10

+6:27
+6:27
+6:31
+6:36
+6:37
+6:42
+6:46
+6:51
+6:53
+6:57
+7:00
+7:04
+7:27
+7:31
+7:51
+7:52
+7:55
+8:00
+8:05
+8:17
+8:46
+8:47
+9:00
+9:13
+9:17
+9:44
+9:48
+9:52
+10:31
+10:38
+10:55
+11:00
+11:09
+11:43
+11:47
+11:56
+11:58
+12:03
+12:24
+12:35
+12:40
+12:55
+13:03
+13:15
+13:48
+14:08
+14:26
+15:16
+15:39



128
130
131
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
MP
MP
MP
MP
MP
MP
MP
MP
MP
MP
MP
MP
MP
MP
MP
MP
MP
MP
MP
MP
MP
MP
MP
MP
MP
MP
MP
MP

Seth Breckell
Joseph Reynolds
Joe Milne

Cole Kazenbroot
Eason He

Franiu Patridge
Leo Pickford
Lewis Child
Nathan Edwards
Riley Hope-Jensen
Rourke Vermeulen
Alex Hartnell
Cooper Foote
Hayden Waters
James Chandler
Jasper Wu
Jasper Metcalfe
Jy Gonzales
Lukas Adams
Pranar Jokhun
Yigu Ye

Cameron Taylor
Daniel McDowell
Elliot Peters

Piri Pihema

Alfie Griffin
Edward Perry
Oscar Raos

Liam Tannion
Donald Ngutu
Oscar Zhang
George Wainhouse
Lennox Rawnsley
Fedde Berry
Dalveena Kiranjeet Singh
Jamie Currie
Chase Hopping
Ben Denny

Yogi Baldaniya
Jaxson Gibbs
Mark Zhang
Elliot Mobberley
Jacob Ah Young
Lucas Young
Hugo Tan

Andre Lister
Andy Zhang
Ashton Dickinson
Ben Molloy

HOB
ROSM
ROI
NHCS
NHCS
HOB
HOB
GRBS
GRBS
ORE
HOB
AJHS
STLN
BMBY
STKT
BBI
BLML
GLNI
GLNI
FCNO
NHCS
GLNI
GLNI
PNBY
ORE
HOB
ROSM
GLNI
HOB
ROI
BBI
NHCS
GRBS
PNBY
NHCS
FCNO
HPDS
GRBS
FCNO
GRBS
BBI
GRBS
GRBS
ROI
BBI
HPDS
STKT
BMBY
PNBY

0:25:10
0:27:24
0:40:23

0:08:22
0:08:23
0:11:33
0:12:18
0:12:36
0:12:55
0:13:16
0:13:41
0:13:45
0:13:50
0:14:22
0:16:45
0:16:46
0:17:23
0:19:23
0:20:19
0:24:36
0:25:27
0:25:42
0:27:16
0:39:02
0:40:00
0:42:07
0:52:13

+15:39
+17:53
+30:52



MP Benjamin Humphries WAU

MP Cormac Gray GLNI
MP Ethan Ong BBI
MP Fletcher du Toit BBI
MP Harley Lynas BLML
MP Hayden Lockhart BMBY
MP Jacob Ennor BMBY
MP Jason Wroblenski HOB
MP Kevin Joesph BLML
MP Kevin Chao GLNI
MP Lachy Carrodus HOB
MP Levi Halewood HOB
MP Nico Tomsett NHCS
MP Rain Vermeulen HOB
MP Rockwell Cutts NHCS
MP Sam Peters PNBY
MP Luca Ruffell WAU
Year 7/8 Girls ( 155) 2.4 km 22 Controls
Place Name School Time Diff
1 Alex Gribble STCU 0:09:15
2 Isabel Mahon STCU 0:10:27 +1:12
3 Sofia Darragh AJHS 0:10:51 +1:36
4 Mara Lee ROI 0:11:03 +1:48
5 Sophie Bacchus STCU 0:11:05 +1:50
6 Jessica Saunders AJHS 0:11.07 +1:52
7 Cate Wheeler AK 0:11:10 +1:55
8 Olivia Greene ORE 0:11:13 +1:58
9 Tamsyn McCamish BBI 0:11:18 +2:03
10 Millie Francis HPDS 0:11:31 +2:16
11 Siahn Findlay WAU 0:11:37 +2:22
12 Layla Wood HPDS 0:11:40 +2:25
13 Tayla Griffiths ORE 0:11:46 +2:31
14 Ella Tahuparae AJHS 0:11:56 +2:41
15 Ila Salter STCU 0:12:04 +2:49
16 Claudia Reyland AJHS 0:12:17 +3:02
17 Abigail Lucas STLN 0:12:24 +3:09
18 Sophie Rochford GRBS 0:12:25 +3:10
19 Sofia Kilpatrick GRBS 0:12:26 +3:11
20 Indie Coyle WAU 0:12:31 +3:16
21 Tiaana de Jong BMBY 0:12:37 +3:22
22 Amani-Grace Shaw STLN 0:12:43 +3:28
23 Isabel Andersen HPDS 0:12:45 +3:30
24 Fleur Findlay BBI 0:12:49 +3:34
25 Charlotte Locke DIOC 0:12:56 +3:41
26 Kaita Vivdich WAU 0:12:57 +3:42
27 Lilly Shultz ROI 0:13:06 +3:51
28 Isobel Oliver NHCS 0:13:10 +3:55
29 Angelica Zhou STCU 0:13:13 +3:58



29
31
31
33
34
35
36
37
37
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
66
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
76
78

Emily Lim

Sienna Bing

Taylor Christie
Hannah Clark
Courtney Wheeler
Caroline Horrocks
Jessica Radley

Isla O'Brien

Alyssa Corps
Isabell Rouse

Julia Wicks
Sammy Roberts
Eva Pearson

Daria Eltham

Zoe Hastings

Nelle Villeran
Clara Mcsharry
Ella Dixon

Emily Blanchard
Chole Petrie

Lily Massey

Mikah Gemmell
Cleo Lindsay

Mia Gu

Amelia Groube
Madeleline du Toit
Zara Hong-Michael
Lily Wilson

Ann Deng

Tayla McAulay
Yanke Oosthuizen
Milla Schoutens
Katarina Radlovacki
Scarlett Mullard
Kazia Coster

Ava Battershill

Izzy Carmichael
Wota Li

Jess Locking

Emily Glasson
Maddie Logan
Pippa MacDonald
Lila Dwane
Cameron van Huyssteen
Samantha Newbrook
Saanchi Singhal
Willow Crossan
Keira Hanson

Kyla Burger

NHCS
BLML
NHCS
WAU
STLN
STCU
GLNI
GLNI
ORE
ORE
STCU
WAU
ORE
STLN
ORE
SMCO

HOB
ORE
BLML
SMCO
ORE
STCU
WAU
GRBS
BBI
MBIT
GRBS
BBI
ORE
BBI
HOB
HOB
STCU
SMCO
NHCS
NHCS
NHCS
ORE
AJHS
ORE
BLML
BMBY
AJHS
GRBS
BLML
ORE
GRBS
BMBY

0:13:13
0:13:16
0:13:16
0:13:24
0:13:27
0:13:33
0:13:35
0:13:39
0:13:39
0:13:57
0:14:05
0:14:18
0:14:23
0:14:24
0:14:32
0:14:33
0:14:35
0:14:56
0:14:58
0:15:01
0:15:08
0:15:12
0:15:14
0:15:16
0:15:21
0:15:24
0:15:27
0:15:28
0:15:38
0:15:39
0:15:42
0:15:45
0:15:46
0:15:49
0:15:54
0:15:57
0:15:58
0:15:58
0:16:00
0:16:02
0:16:07
0:16:10
0:16:19
0:16:20
0:16:26
0:16:28
0:16:29
0:16:29
0:16:37

+3:58
+4:01
+4:01
+4:09
+4:12
+4:18
+4:20
+4:24
+4:24
+4:42
+4:50
+5:03
+5:08
+5:09
+5:17
+5:18
+5:20
+5:41
+5:43
+5:46
+5:53
+5:57
+5:59
+6:01
+6:06
+6:09
+6:12
+6:13
+6:23
+6:24
+6:27
+6:30
+6:31
+6:34
+6:39
+6:42
+6:43
+6:43
+6:45
+6:47
+6:52
+6:55
+7:04
+7:05
+7:11
+7:13
+7:14
+7:14
+7:22



79
80
81
82
83
83
85
85
87
88
89
90
91
91
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127

Amelia Gallagher
Tianna Zhang
Lauren Billings
Samantha Thomson
Caitlin Millar
Chelsea Whitten
Lace Patuki

Maia Isgrove
Takara Shimakura
Rebecca Shao
Tess Robinson
Rina Zhang
Isabel Breckell
Beth Weeks
Meila Meissenheimer
Joy Ge

Sophia Ng
Sahara Weight
Elsa Jiang
Hannah Jack
Skyla Scott

Isla Mataroa

Adi Pope

Stella Kim
Chenxi Song
Malinsa Rupasena
Zia Ferdian
Tiffany Robinson
Chole Gao

Zara Cameron
Micah Hyde
Emily Barton
Sienna Wiling
Billie Fraser

Laki Pillai

Mila Bruce
Sophie Heinzel
Melody Scarlett
Sophie Grumbt
Kahukura Rangi
Bri Cook

Zarya Date

Olivia Jurgens
Bella Gunston
Emme Curran
Samaira Sharma
Milla Ivatt
Angela Heinzel
Shiyue Zheng

HOB
BBI
BBI
STCU
ORE
GRBS
NHCS
NHCS
GRBS
BBI
GRBS
BBI
HOB
HOB
ORE
BBI
DIOC
BMBY
BBI
BLML
HOB
BMBY
NHCS
BBI
BBI
BLML
FCNO
BMBY
BBI
BMBY
NHCS
NHCS
BMBY
NHCS
PNBY
NHCS
ROI
BLML
ORE
ROI
ORE
FCNO
HOB
HOB
HOB
BLML
HOB
DIOC
DIOC

0:16:59
0:17:00
0:17:02
0:17:05
0:17:15
0:17:15
0:17:20
0:17:20
0:17:30
0:17:46
0:17:56
0:17:59
0:18:21
0:18:21
0:18:30
0:18:32
0:18:42
0:18:51
0:19:08
0:19:10
0:19:23
0:19:25
0:19:27
0:19:45
0:20:03
0:20:11
0:20:34
0:20:35
0:20:44
0:21:37
0:22:32
0:22:37
0:22:44
0:23:.01
0:23:09
0:23:31
0:23:58
0:24:08
0:24:12
0:25:21
0:25:22
0:25:37
0:26:09
0:26:10
0:26:18
0:26:36
0:26:44
0:28:05
0:34:58

+7:44
+7:45
+7:47
+7:50
+8:00
+8:00
+8:05
+8:05
+8:15
+8:31
+8:41
+8:44
+9:06
+9:06
+9:15
+9:17
+9:27
+9:36
+9:53
+9:55
+10:08
+10:10
+10:12
+10:30
+10:48
+10:56
+11:19
+11:20
+11:29
+12:22
+13:17
+13:22
+13:29
+13:46
+13:54
+14:16
+14:43
+14:53
+14:57
+16:06
+16:07
+16:22
+16:54
+16:55
+17:03
+17:21
+17:29
+18:50
+25:43



DNF Serena Li GLNI

DNS Abby Greene ORE

DNS Aimee Beck NHCS

DNS Dani Hudson ORE

DNS Harper Tipene ORE

DNS Indie Stewart ORE

DNS Jessica Andrews GLNI

DNS Macy Martin-Dean ORE

DNS Olive Cate ROI

DNS Poppy Morgan NHCS

MP Julia Molloy STCU 0:11:51
MP Kaiya Wallbh BMBY 0:15:53
NC Sienna Webbie DIOC 0:15:59
MP Sofiya Feneva ORE 0:16:44
MP Jas Mahoney ORE 0:17:45
MP Sophia Qu NHCS 0:17:50
MP Avia Patel GRBS 0:20:03
MP Amber Madil BMBY

MP Brooke Rohloff STLN

MP Dakota Wepener ORE

MP Imogen Pitchers REMU

MP Isla Clotworthy BMBY

MP Laura Allan REMU

MP Lily Follington PNBY

MP Olivia George BMBY

MP Riana Dixon WAU

MP Soeul Kim BBI

MP Victoria Sung WAU

Abbreviations:

DNS = did not start.

DNF = did not finish (usually means that the course was abandoned or final control not punched).

MP = mispunch (usually means a control was missed, or not punched in the correct order).
Where possible (depending upon controls missed) we have still provided the competitor's time, in this
case it should be treated as very indicative

DSQ = disqualified.

NC = non-competitive entry (usually a runner's 2nd course).



